Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Dobb - (743634) - Bromley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.86
59.02
59.30
59.74

1:00.04
1:00.09
1:00.13
1:01.44
1:01.49
1:01.63
1:02.07
1:03.90

1:30.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.09
59.74
58.86
59.30
59.02
1:00.13
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1:01.49
1:01.63

1:01.44
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Date

06/02/22
19/01/20
08/03/20
06/02/22
02/03/19
06/03/22
19/01/20
27/01/18
06/05/18
27/01/18
28/01/17
30/01/16
03/06/12

Date

06/03/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
08/03/20
19/01/20
19/01/20
02/03/19
06/05/18
27/01/18
27/01/18

Meet

Kent County Championships 2022

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Arena National League 51st Cup Final

Kent County Championships 2022

Arena National League 19th B Final

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

Meet

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
Kent County Championships 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

Arena National League 51st Cup Final

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Arena National League 19th B Final

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Venue

London Aqu Cen
London

Cardiff

London Aqu Cen
Cardiff

Cardiff

London

Crystal Palace
Stratford

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Cardiff

London Aqu Cen
London Aqu Cen
Cardiff

London

London

Cardiff

Stratford

Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace
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Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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1:02.07 505 H 28/01/17 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1
1:03.90 463 H 30/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Bromley 1
1:30.95 160 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Bromley 1
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